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JUGENDSCHÜTZEN 1 
1.  ROITHMAYR Roman   LHA-Linz     95 94      189   
2.  RAUCH Sabrina  LHA-Linz     83 90      173   
3.  ATZLESBERGER Stefan Union Pichling  84 87      171   
4.  MICHITSCH Werner    SG-Enns     83 86      169   
5.  DIRNBERGER Gregor   SG-Enns     89 69      158   
6.  JAKLITSCH Christoph SG-Enns     81 73      154   
7.  ATZLESBERGER Sascha Union Pichling  79 74      153   
8.  JAKSCH Kevin   LHA-Linz     73 78      151   
9.  BERNHARDT Sarah    SG-Enns     80 69      149   
10. STACH Christian    SG-Enns     77 67      144   
11. WEINGARTNER Wolfram SG-Enns     71 62      133   
12. ATZLESBERGER René   Union Pichling  59 66      125 
 
JUGENDSCHÜTZEN 2 
1. FALKNER Patrick 2  LHA-Linz   61 73      134   
2. ROSENAUER Daniel  LHA-Linz   58 64      122   
 
JUNGSCHÜTZEN 
1. HOFBAUER Andreas  Union Pichling  95 95 92 88      370 
2. BIRGLEHNER Stefanie   Union Pichling  87 94 91 93      365   
3. STACH Patrik     SG-Enns    78 81 77 72      308   
4. RAAB Thomas   LHA-Linz    62 69 72 71      274   
5. FALKNER Patrick 1  LHA-Linz    59 56 58 54      227   
 
FRAUEN 
1. LEHNER Renate  ASK-Nettingsdorf  91 97 99 93      380 / 475,3  
2. WEIS Berta     Union Pichling  95 82 92 87      356 / 442,6 
3. DUNZINGER Justina    LHA-Linz     88 91 87 84      350 / 440,5 
4. BERNHARDT Herta    SG-Enns     92 83 86 85      346   
5. GREIF Monika     ASK-Nettingsdorf  73 89 80 81      323   
 
MÄNNER 
1.   GRUBER Volker    Union Pichling  94 95 97 96 97 97      576 / 674,9   
2.   GLANINGER Dietmar   SG-Enns   97 97 93 96 96 98      577 / 673,1 
3.   SCHACHNER Gerald   Union Pichling  95 96 96 97 94 94      572 / 672,4 
4.   KARAN Markus    SG-Enns     96 97 95 95 97 96      576 / 670,2 
5.   HOFMEISTER Gerald   SV-Schönering  95 99 96 94 94 93      571 / 667,9  
6.   WATZINGER Roland   Union Pichling  95 96 92 92 95 95      565 / 661,1  
7.   MAIER Harald    SG-Enns     92 93 92 96 97 93      563 / 654,4  
8.   GESSL Uwe     SV-Schönering  90 94 94 91 91 93      553 / 643,8  
9.   WAZEK Manfred  LHA-Linz     94 90 95 92 95 85      551 
10. HAMADER Günter    LHA-Linz     91 88 90 91 91 90      541 
11. PIMINGSTORFER Manfred LHA-Linz     86 88 86 84 81 82      507   
12. OISSER Alexander  LHA-Linz     57 71 68 65 65 70      396   
 
SENIOREN I 
1. HOHL Franz     ASK-Nettingsdorf  96 91 95 90      372   
2. HAUMER Gerhard  Union Pichling  96 86 91 92      365   
3. KOLANO Otto     SV-Schönering  87 94 92 89      362   
4. KEPPLINGER Walter    ASK-Nettingsdorf  89 92 85 94      360   
5. HARRER Erwin    LHA-Linz     91 87 88 85      351   
6. FRAUENHOFER Josef   SV-Schönering  88 89 91 83      351   
7. WIESMAYER Franz    SV-Schönering  90 83 87 89      349   
8. SCHRAMM Ludwig    Union Pichling  84 89 84 91      348   
9. LEISCH Willi     ASK-Nettingsdorf  80 85 90 85      340   
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SENIOREN II 
1.   ARZT Florian     ASK-Nettingsdorf  90 95 98 95      378   
2.   SIEDLER Ekkehard    SG-Enns     86 90 88 91      355   
3.   FLATTINGER Adolf    SG-Enns     85 90 88 91      354   
4.   GLEICHWEIT Karl    Postsportverein Linz 88 89 81 90      348   
5.   TOPF Johann     Union Pichling    79 89 84 87      339   
6.   TOMENENDAL Günter   SG-Enns     82 85 87 83      337   
7.   STOCKINGER Eduard   SG-Enns     86 82 81 82      331   
8.   FREUDENTHALER Josef   LHA-Linz     74 83 80 92      329   
9.   LUGER Wolfgang  LHA-Linz     78 85 82 81      326   
10. HOFMEISTER Stefan   SV-SCHÖNERING    83 77 78 66      304   
11. KRONABITHLEITNER Alfred LHA-Linz     67 56 80 68      271   
 
SENIOREN IIA 
1. LOIBL Fritz     SG-Enns     90 91 88 84      353   
2. MAUSZ Elisabeth    Postsportverein Linz 84 85 83 76      328   
3. EHMANN Franz    ASK-Nettingsdorf    80 74 80 80      314   
 
SENIOREN 3 
1. MAUSZ Hannes    Postsportverein Linz 95 96 99      290   
2. PAMMER Leo     SG-Enns     93 93 95      281   
3. PRIESSNER Richard    Postsportverein Linz 93 89 97      279   
4. KRONEISL Walter    Union Pichling  85 81 83      249 
 
Mannschaften 20 Schuß 
1. LHA-Linz 4  JAKSCH Kevin   73 78    151 
    RAUCH Sabrina   83 90    173 
    ROITHMAYR Roman  95 94    189 
              513 
 
2. SG-Enns 3  BERNHART Sarah   80 69    149 
    MICHITSCH Werner  83 86    169 
    STACH Christian   77 67    144 
              462 
 
3. Union Pichling 2  ATZLESBERGER René  59 66    125 
    ATZLESBERGER Sascha 79 74    153 
    ATZLESBERGER Stefan  84 87    171 
              449 
 
4. SG-Enns 4  DIRNBERGER Gregor  89 69    158 
    WEINGARTNER Wolfram 71 62    133 
    JAKLITSCH Christoph  81 73    154 
              445 
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Mannschaften 40 Schuß 
 
1. Union Pichling  WATZINGER Roland  95 96 92 92   375 
    SCHACHNER Gerald  95 96 96 97   384 
    GRUBER Volker   94 95 97 96   382 
             1141 
  
2. SG-Enns   GLANINGER Dietmar  97 97 93 96   383 
    MAIER Harald   92 93 92 96   373 
    KARAN Markus   96 97 95 95   383 
             1139 
 
3. ASK-Nettingsdorf 1 LEHNER Renate   91 97 99 93   380 
    ARZT Florian   90 95 98 95   378 
    HOHL Franz    96 91 95 90   372 
             1130 
 
4. SV-Schönering 1 HOFMEISTER Gerald  95 99 96 94   384 
    GESSL Uwe    90 94 94 91   369 
    KOLANO Otto   87 94 92 89   362 
             1115 
 
5. LHA-Linz 1  WAZEK Manfred   94 90 95 92   371 
    HAMADER Günter   91 88 90 91   360 
    PIMINGSTORFER Manfred 86 88 86 84   344 
             1075 
 
6. SG-Enns 2  LOIBL Fritz    90 91 88 84   353 
    FLATTINGER Adolf  85 90 88 91   354 
    SIEDLER Ekkehard  86 90 88 91   355 
             1062 
 
7. LHA-Linz 2  DUNZINGER Justina  88 91 87 84   350 
    HARRER Erwin   91 87 88 85   351 
    FREUDENTHALER Josef 74 83 80 92   329 
             1030 
 
8. SV-Schönering  WIESMAYER Franz  90 83 87 89   349 
    HOFMEISTER Stefan  83 77 78 66   304 
    FRAUENHOFER Josef  88 89 91 83   351 
             1004 
 
9. LHA-Linz 3  LUGER Wolfgang   78 85 82 81   326 
    KRONABITHLEITNER Alfred 67 56 80 68   271 
    OISSER Alexander  57 71 68 65   261 
               858 


